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CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCC1705ASCC1705A Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Madagascar Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Madagascar 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 67.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 67.4%

£40.35£40.35 2.5kg bag £16.14/kg   

SCC5010SCC5010 Valrhona Manjari 64% Grand Cru DarkValrhona Manjari 64% Grand Cru Dark

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%

£53.48£53.48 3kg bag £17.83/kg

SCC5310SCC5310 Valrhona Amatika 46% Grand Cru Plant BasedValrhona Amatika 46% Grand Cru Plant Based

Chocolate Chocolate 

Minimum Cocoa Solids 46%Minimum Cocoa Solids 46%

£60.94£60.94 3kg block £20.31/kg  
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